Any Man of Mine Shania Twain

Advanced level; left foot lead; 8 count wait

Intro

Part A

Part A

Part B

Part C

Y Intro

Part A

Part B

Part C

Part C1

1 Rhythm Canadian (8)
1 Time Step 4)
1 Stomp Double 4

1 Tappin’ Toes (8)
1 Sweat Step (8)
1 Tappin’ Toes (8)
1 Sweat Step (8)

2 Canadian Kickers (8)
1 Canadian Touches (4)
1 Canadian Motion (9)

1 Breezin’ Easy (8)
1 Get It 4)
2 Basic Bucks 4
1 Breezin’ Easy (8)
1 Getlt 4)
2 Basic Bucks (4)

1 Rhythm Canadian (8)

1 Tappin’ Toes ®)
1 Sweat Step (8)

2 Canadian Kickers (8)
1 Canadian Touches (4)
1 Canadian Motion (9)

1 Breezin’ Easy (8)
1 GetIt 4)
2 Basic Bucks (4)
1 Breezin’ Easy ()
1 Get It 4)
2 Basic Bucks 4

1 Breezin’ Easy (8)
1 Canadian Touches (4)
1 Canadian Motion  (8)

Bridge

Part C

Y Intro

Ending

Intro

Choreo: Janice Lee, Reno, NV

1 Double Ups (5)

1 Breezin’ Easy
1 Get It
2 Basic Bucks

1 Breezin’ Easy
1 Get It
2 Basic Bucks

1 Rhythm Canadian

2 Canadians

1 kick Turn Sto Sto
2 Canadians

1 Utah Turn 2 L

1 Rhythm Canadian
1 Time Step
1 Stomp Double

(8)
(4)
(4)

(8)
4)
4)

(8)

(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)

(8)
(4)
4)



Any Man of Mine - part B steps (Note: lift/click can replace hops although that’s not
technically correct; it does make the step easier to execute.)

Canadian Kicker — 4 counts
DS Dbl Hop Tch Kick(xif) Kick (ots) RS

L R L R R R RL
&l e& a 2 & 3 &4

Canadian Touches — 4 counts

DS Dbl Hop Tch(b) Step Dbl Hop Tch(b) Slide
L R L R R L R L R
&l e& a 2 & 3e & a 4

Canadian Motion — (9 count version for Any Man of Mine)

DS Dbl Hop Sta Sto
L R L R R
&l e& a 2 &

S Heel (in from side to L Heel) Hop(L foot pushed off ground by R Heel) S Slide
L R L R R
3 e &a 4 &

S Dbl RS S Dbl RS S S Slide
L R RLR L LR LR R
5 e& a6 & Te &a 8 & 9



